3036 Main St. U.S. Route 2
Hanover, Maine 04237
Phone: 207-824-2836

Store Hours

Monday-Friday 6:00 am -7:00 pm
Saturday 7:00 am - 7:00 pm
Sunday 7:00 am - 2:00 pm

Daily specials

Monday  Chicken tender basket
Tuesday  Steak & cheese (loaded)
Wed. Italian Sandwich

Thursday Pastrami on rye w/fries
Friday Fish and Chips
Sat. Homemade beans, biscuit

1 hot dog

Fresh Grab & Go Options All Day

$8.99
$8.99
$7.49
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Sandwich to go
egg, meat and cheese

Breakfast Sandwich to order
add veggie $0.50 each
add meat $1.50

Breakfast Wrap 8"

Hash Brown

HOT SUBS SANDWICHES 8"

Meatball Sub w/cheese
Steak and Cheese Loaded
green pepper, onion, mushroom
BLT
Chicken Parm Sub
Grilled Pastrami on Rye
Grilled Cheese

WRAPS 12"
Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Chicken Ceasar Wrap

BURGERS & HOT DOGS

Cheeseburger - warmer
Hamburger - custom made

add cheese $0.95

add bacon $1.50

add veggies $0.50
Chicken Burger
Grilled Hot Dog 1 ea
Grilled Hot Dog 2 ea

$4.49

$4.99

$5.49

$8.49
$10.49

$6.99
$7.99
$6.99
$3.99

$8.99
$8.99

$5.49
$5.99

$4.99
$1.99
$3.50

COLD SUBS 6"
Salad Sandwiches $6.99
chicken, egg, tuna
Italian Subs/Wraps $8.99
ham, genoa salami, turkey
PlZzzA 12"
Cheese Pizza $7.99
Add ons: veggies $1.00 Meat $2.00
mushrooms sausage
green peppers bacon
onions meatball
black olives pepperoni
pineaple chicken
banana peppers hamburger
Pizza Slices (warmer) $2.49
FINGER FOODS
Chicken Tenders (4) $4.99
Chicken Wings (6) $6.99
Crinkle Cut French Fries $4.99
Onion Rings $4.99
Mozzarella Sticks $4.99
FRIED SEA FOOD
Fish & Chips $10.99
Haddock Sandwich $8.49



