

3036 Main St. U.S. Route 2 Hanover, Maine 04237 Phone: 207-824-2836

Store Hours

Monday-Friday 6:00 am -7:00 pm Saturday 7:00 am - 7:00 pm Sunday 7:00 am - 2:00 pm

Daily specials

Monday	Chicken tender basket	\$8.99
Tuesday	Steak & cheese (loaded)	\$8.99
Wed.	Italian Sandwich	\$7.49
Thursday	Pastrami on rye w/fries	\$8.99
Friday	Fish and Chips	\$8.99
Sat.	Homemade beans, biscuit	\$8.99
	1 hot dog	

Fresh Grab & Go Options All Day

BREAKFAST		COLD SUBS 6"	
Breakfast Sandwich to go	\$4.49	Salad Sandwiches	\$6.99
egg, meat and cheese		chicken, egg, tuna	
Breakfast Sandwich to order	\$4.99		
add veggie \$0.50 each		Italian Subs/Wraps	\$8.99
add meat \$1.50		ham, genoa salami, turkey	
Breakfast Wrap 8"	\$5.49		
Hash Brown		PIZZA 12"	
HOT SUBS SANDWICH	ES 8"	Cheese Pizza	\$7.99
Meatball Sub w/cheese	\$8.49	Add ons: veggies \$1.00 Meat \$	52.00
Steak and Cheese Loaded	\$10.49	mushrooms sausage	е
green pepper, onion, mushroom		green peppers bacon	
BLT	\$6.99	onions meatba	all
Chicken Parm Sub	\$7.99	black olives pepper	oni
Grilled Pastrami on Rye	\$6.99	pineaple chicker	1
Grilled Cheese	\$3.99	banana peppers hambu	rger
WRAPS 12"		Pizza Slices (warmer)	\$2.49
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$8.99		
Chicken Ceasar Wrap	\$8.99		
		FINGER FOODS	
BURGERS & HOT DO	GS	Chicken Tenders (4)	\$4.99
Cheeseburger - warmer	\$5.49	Chicken Wings (6)	\$6.99
Hamburger - custom made	\$5.99	Crinkle Cut French Fries	\$4.99
add cheese \$0.95		Onion Rings	\$4.99
add bacon \$1.50		Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.99
add veggies \$0.50			
Chicken Burger	\$4.99	FRIED SEA FOOD	
Grilled Hot Dog 1 ea	\$1.99	Fish & Chips	\$10.99
Grilled Hot Dog 2 ea	\$3.50	Haddock Sandwich	\$8.49